DRIVE SOBER OR GET PULLED OVER ¢« 2015 CRACKDOWN
New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety

August 21, 2015 — September 7, 2015
Final Grantee List

Name of County Grantee Project Total
Atlantic Absecon PD $5,000.00
Atlantic Egg Harbor Twp PD $5,000.00
Atlantic Galloway PD $5,000.00
Atlantic Hammonton PD $5,000.00
Atlantic Longport PD $5,000.00
Atlantic Mullica PD $5,000.00
Atlantic Somers Point PD $5,000.00
Bergen Cliffside Park PD $5,000.00
Bergen East Rutherford PD $5,000.00
Bergen Elmwood Park PD $5,000.00
Bergen Fort Lee PD $5,000.00
Bergen Franklin Lakes PD $5,000.00
Bergen Glen Rock PD $5,000.00
Bergen Hillsdale PD $5,000.00
Bergen Lodi PD $5,000.00
Bergen Lyndhurst PD $5,000.00
Bergen Mahwah PD $5,000.00
Bergen Montvale PD $5,000.00
Bergen Old Tappan PD $5,000.00
Bergen Paramus PD $5,000.00
Bergen Park Ridge PD $5,000.00
Bergen Ridgefield Park PD $5,000.00
Bergen Ridgewood PD $5,000.00
Bergen South Hackensack PD $5,000.00
Bergen Upper Saddle River PD $5,000.00
Bergen Washington PD $5,000.00
Bergen Wyckoff PD $5,000.00
Burlington Bordentown Twp PD $5,000.00
Burlington Burlington PD $5,000.00
Burlington Cinnaminson PD $5,000.00
Burlington Evesham PD $5,000.00
Burlington Florence PD $5,000.00
Burlington Medford PD $5,000.00
Burlington Mount Holly PD $5,000.00
Burlington Mount Laurel PD $5,000.00
Burlington Riverside PD $5,000.00
Burlington Westampton PD $5,000.00
Camden Barrington PD $5,000.00
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Camden Cherry Hill PD $5,000.00
Camden Gloucester PD $5,000.00
Camden Gloucester Twp PD $5,000.00
Camden Haddon Heights PD $5,000.00
Camden Haddonfield PD $5,000.00
Camden Lawnside PD $5,000.00
Camden Pennsauken PD $5,000.00
Camden Pine Hill PD $5,000.00
Camden Stratford PD $5,000.00
Camden Voorhees PD $5,000.00
Camden Winslow PD $5,000.00
Cape May Lower PD $5,000.00
Cape May Middle PD $5,000.00
Cape May Wildwood PD $5,000.00
Cumberland Bridgeton PD $5,000.00
Cumberland Vineland PD $5,000.00
Essex Bloomfield PD $5,000.00
Essex Caldwell PD $5,000.00
Essex Essex Fells PD $5,000.00
Essex Fairfield PD $5,000.00
Essex Glen Ridge PD $5,000.00
Essex Montclair PD $5,000.00
Essex North Caldwell PD $5,000.00
Essex South Orange PD $5,000.00
Hudson Guttenberg PD $5,000.00
Hudson Hudson County Sheriff $5,000.00
Hudson North Bergen Twp PD $5,000.00
Hudson West New York PD $5,000.00
Hunterdon Clinton Twp PD $5,000.00
Hunterdon Flemington PD $5,000.00
Hunterdon Lambertville PD $5,000.00
Hunterdon Readington PD $5,000.00
Hunterdon West Amwell PD $5,000.00
Mercer East Windsor PD $5,000.00
Mercer Ewing PD $5,000.00
Mercer Hamilton PD $5,000.00
Mercer Lawrence PD $5,000.00
Mercer Robbinsville PD $5,000.00
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Mercer
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris

West Windsor PD
Carteret PD

Dunellen PD

East Brunswick PD
Edison PD

Highland Park PD
New Bruswick PD
North Brunswick PD
Old Bridge PD

Perth Amboy PD
Piscataway PD
Plainsboro PD

South Brunswick PD
South River PD
Spotswood PD
Woodbridge PD
Aberdeen PD
Allentown PD
Atlantic Highlands PD
Eatontown PD
Englishtown PD
Hazlet PD

Holmdel PD

Howell PD

Keyport PD

Marlboro PD
Monmouth County Sheriff's Office
Neptune City PD
Neptune Twp PD
Oceanport PD

Spring Lake Heights PD
Union Beach PD

Wall PD

West Long Branch PD
Boonton PD

Boonton Twp PD
Chester Twp PD
Denville PD

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
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Morris Hanover PD $5,000.00
Morris Jefferson PD $5,000.00
Morris Lincoln Park PD $5,000.00
Morris Madison PD $5,000.00
Morris Mendham Twp PD $5,000.00
Morris Morris Twp PD $5,000.00
Morris Morristown PD $5,000.00
Morris Mount Arlington PD $5,000.00
Morris Parsippany-Troy Hills PD $5,000.00
Morris Pequannock PD $5,000.00
Morris Randolph PD $5,000.00
Morris Riverdale PD $5,000.00
Morris Rockaway PD $5,000.00
Morris Rockaway Twp PD $5,000.00
Morris Roxbury PD $5,000.00
Ocean Barnegat PD $5,000.00
Ocean Bay Head PD $5,000.00
Ocean Berkeley PD $5,000.00
Ocean Jackson PD $5,000.00
Ocean Lakehurst PD $5,000.00
Ocean Manchester PD $5,000.00
Ocean Mantoloking PD $5,000.00
Ocean Point Pleasant PD $5,000.00
Passaic Clifton PD $5,000.00
Passaic Haledon PD $5,000.00
Passaic Hawthorne PD $5,000.00
Passaic North Haledon PD $5,000.00
Passaic Passaic County Sheriff $5,000.00
Passaic Passaic PD $5,000.00
Passaic Wanaque PD $5,000.00
Passaic Wayne PD $5,000.00
Passaic West Mildford PD $5,000.00
Passaic Woodland Park PD $5,000.00
Salem Carneys Point PD $5,000.00
Salem Penns Grove PD $5,000.00
Somerset Bedminster PD $5,000.00
Somerset Bernards PD $5,000.00

Somerset Bound Brook PD $5,000.00
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Somerset Branchburg PD $5,000.00
Somerset Bridgewater PD $5,000.00
Somerset Far Hills PD $5,000.00
Somerset Franklin PD $5,000.00
Somerset Green Brook PD $5,000.00
Somerset Hillsborough PD $5,000.00
Somerset Manville PD $5,000.00
Somerset Montgomery PD $5,000.00
Somerset North Plainfield PD $5,000.00
Somerset Peapack & Gladstone PD $5,000.00
Somerset Somerset County Sheriff $5,000.00
Somerset South Bound Brook PD $5,000.00
Somerset Warren PD $5,000.00
Sussex Andover PD $5,000.00
Sussex Franklin PD $5,000.00
Sussex Hardyston PD $5,000.00
Sussex Newton PD $5,000.00
Sussex Sparta PD $5,000.00
Sussex Vernon PD $5,000.00
Union Berkeley Heights PD $5,000.00
Union Cranford PD $5,000.00
Union Hillside PD $5,000.00
Union Linden PD $5,000.00
Union Mountainside PD $5,000.00
Union Roselle PD $5,000.00
Union Roselle Park PD $5,000.00
Union Union PD $5,000.00
Warren Independence PD $5,000.00
Warren Lopatcong PD $5,000.00
Warren Mansfield PD $5,000.00
Total Departments 182 $910,000.00
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